www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 1 of 5
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 07.17.2024
 24V  DEFINE HO Outdoor
• Low bin tolerance with a 2 Step McAdam Elipse standard
• damp location suited with Tivoli’s eXo Shield coating
• High CRI value
• Factory soldered leadwire option

Environment IP67 wet Location, Conformally Coated
Warranty 3 years
 Order Guide
PRODUCT CODE INTENSITY INSTALL LED COLOR VOLTAGE
TPLE - HO - O - - 24
TPLE = TivoTape DEFINE HO = High Output O = Outdoor 22 = 2200K 24  = 24V DC
24 = 2400K
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Specifi cation
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 3 of 5
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Copyright © 2021 Tivoli 07.17.2024
 24V  DEFINE HO Outdoor
13/4”
11/16”
113/16”
3/4”
23/32”
19/32”1/2”
Compatible Extrusions
9/32”
3/32” 9/16”
11/16”
MCHAN-8-LP
Low profile NO LENS OPTION
clear polycarbonate, length 8’
EDGE-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Anodized Aluminum Extrusion,
available in 6.5’ lengths
DOME-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Anodized Aluminum Extrusion,
available in 6.5’ lengths
NOYS-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Anodized Aluminum Extrusion,
available in 6.5’ lengths
MOFT-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Anodized Aluminum Extrusion,
available in 6.5’ lengths
WRNR-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Anodized Aluminum Extrusion,
available in 6.5’ lengths
ALTN-CHAN-SLV-6.5
Anodized Aluminum Extrusion,
available in 6.5’ lengths
13/32”
29/32”
3/4”
13/16”
11/32”
3/4” 15/16”
1.221”
1.375”
1”
11/32”
15/16” 1”
113/16”
TPL-O-XEP-2
EXTRA LEAD WIRE
Additional factory attached
18AWG lead 2 wire to extend
lengths of LEAD-C and LEAD-D
up to 20 ft. max
Sold per foot
TPL-O-LEAD-2-C
LEAD/END
24” standard 2 conductor
18AWG lead wire factory
attached to one end of tape
TPL-O-LEAD-2-D